
0-3 yrs 3-6yrs

M F Total

1 U T K A L D I V A S 01.04.2023 SAT

2 S U N D A Y 02.04.2023 SUN

3 R E F E R R A L D A Y 03.04.2023 MON

4 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-2 AWC 513 7KM 30 43 30 41 32 73 9937036399 8280410017 04.04.2023 TUE

5 KUSUNPUR KUSUNPUR AWC 122 13 7 13 15 5 20 7377708106 8280410004 05.04.2023 WED

6 ADASPUR ADASPUR-3 AWC 103 2KM 42 29 42 34 37 71 6371038879 8280410005 06.04.2023 THU

7 G O O D F R I D A Y 07.04.2023 FRI

8 ALINGI ALINGI-1 AWC 201 10 21 10 18 13 31 7684974754 8280410040 08.04.2023 SAT

9 S U N D A Y 09.04.2023 SUN

10 R E F E R R A L D A Y 10.04.2023 MON

11 ALINGI ALINGI-2 AWC 202 11 9 11 9 11 20 8763339118 8280410040 11.04.2023 TUE

12 BHODALA BHODALA AWC 310 27 28 27 31 24 55 7735888351 8280410030 12.04.2023 WED

13 URUJANGA URUJANGA AWC 322 23 19 23 21 21 42 9777798131 8280410037 13.04.2023 THU

14 M A H A V I S U B A S A N K R A N T I 14.04.2023 FRI

15 DAMODARPUR PRADHANSAHI-1 AWC 519 19 29 19 18 30 48 8763577788 8280410020 15.04.2023 SAT

16 S U N D A Y 16.04.2023 SUN

17 R E F F E R A L D A Y 17.04.2023 MON

18 DAMODARPUR PRADHANSAHI-2 AWC 520 16 18 16 17 17 34 8260665944 8280410020 18.04.2023 TUE

19 ADASPUR ADASPUR-1 AWC 101 37 24 37 29 32 61 9438110068 8280410003 19.04.2023 WED

20 ADASPUR ADASPUR-2 AWC 102 44 41 44 52 33 85 9777774714 8280410004 20.04.2023 THU

21 ADASPUR NARUA AWC 125 20 21 20 17 24 41 9668826387 8280410004 21.04.2023 FRI

22 I D U L F I T R E 22.04.2023 SAT

23 S U N D A Y 23.04.2023 SUN

24 R E F F R A L D A Y 24.04.2023 MON

25 W O R L D M A L A R I A D A Y O B S E R VATION DAY 25.04.2023 TUE

26 KALIAGARH KALIAGARH AWC 119 12 14 14 12 14 26 9777080436 8280410047 26.04.2023 WED

27 BIROI MUSLIMBASTI AWC 515 15 33 15 22 26 48 7684957978 8280410015 27.04.2023 THU

28 BIROI BAIROI-1+PANDASAHI AWC 504+517 18+11 20+13 18+11 80 18 05 03 30 23+12 15+12 38+24 9861438652
8280410014 28.04.2023 FRI

29 ICHHAPUR BAIROI-2 AWC 505 27 24 27 26 25 51 9692811308 9348103077 29.04.2023 SAT

30 S U N D A Y 30.04.2023 SUN

1 R E F E R A L D A Y 01.05.2023 MON

2 NETAKUNDI NETAKUNDI AWC 318 16 8 16 11 13 24 8342069325 8280410032 02.05.2023 TUE

3 TANDIKANA TANDIKANA-1 AWC 130 33 37 33 30 40 70 9238831636 8280410008 03.05.2023 WED

4 TANDIKANA TANDIKANA-2 AWC 131 13 15 13 13 15 28 9937407168 8280410008 04.05.2023 THU

5 B U D H A P U R N I M A 05.05.2023 FRI

6 BARAHIPUR BARAHIPUR+ GUPTAMANIKA AWC 108+118 17+12 22+12 17+12 73 77 30 21 29 18+17 21+7 39+24 9040911541 8280410010 06.05.2023 SAT

7 S U N D A Y 07.05.2023 SUN

8 R E F E R A L D A Y 08.05.2023 MON

9 BADAKHALAGAON BADAKHALGAON AWC 507 25 29 25 30 24 54 9348064486 8280410041 09.05.2023 TUE

10 KANDALA KANDALA-1 AWC 216 13 12 13 11 14 25 8249071584 8280410049 10.05.2023 WED

11 KANDALA KANDALA-2 AWC 217 20 10 20 15 15 30 8249368743 8280410049 11.05.2023 THU

12 BALADA BALADA AWC 211 22 18 22 22 18 40 6371500966 8280410061 12.05.2023 FRI
13 BADABIL BADABIL-1 AWC 204 20 16 20 20 16 36 8338031344 7606857092 13.05.2023 SAT

14 S U N D A Y 14.05.2023 SUN

15 R E F E R A L D A Y 15.05.2023 MON

16 BADABIL BADABIL-2 AWC 205 15 19 15 13 21 34 6372915453 8280410051 16.05.2023 TUE

17 U.P. RAHAMBA BHAGABATA BEHERA SAHI AWC 214 15 9 15 11 13 24 7894063331 8280410060 17.05.2023 WED

18 JHARPADA JHARPADA-1 AWC 411 30 27 30 24 33 57 7853839951 8280410071 18.05.2023 THU

19 S A B I T R I A M A B A S Y A 19.05.2023 FRI

20 JHARPADA JHARPADA-2 AWC 412 21 15 21 17 19 36 9692022917 8280410072 20.05.2023 SAT

21 S U N D A Y 21.05.2023 SUN

22 R E F F E R A L D A Y 22.05.2023 MON
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Dr. AMRITA MOHANTY,AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)
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B
23 B.P.SUNDARAPUR B.P.SUNDARAPUR-1 AWC 302 21 22 21 26 17 44 8144606402

8018806005 23.05.2023 TUE

24 B.P.SUNDARAPUR B.P.SUNDARAPUR-2 AWC 303 18 25 18 20 23 43 7852931921 8280410028 24.05.2023 WED

25 B.P.SUNDARAPUR B.P.SUNDARAPUR-3 AWC 304 36 34 36 29 41 70 7325998423 8280410029 25.05.2023 THU

26 BHODALA KALIAMBASAHI AWC 315 24 26 24 28 22 50 9556073467 8280410030 26.05.2023 FRI

27 UTTARAN UTTARAN-1 AWC 226 10 13 10 13 8 23 8658814021 8280410043 27.05.2023 SAT

28 S U N D A Y 28.05.2023 SUN

29 R E F E R A L D A Y 29.05.2023 MON

30 UTTARAN UTTARAN-2 AWC 227 15 17 15 18 14 32 9861015022 8280410045 30.05.2023 TUE

31 W O R L D N O T O B A C C O D A Y OB SER VAT ION   DAY 31.05.2023 WED

1 UTTARAN UTTARAN-3 AWC 228 16 8 16 15 9 24 7894096882 8280410043 01.06.2023 THU

2 KHERASA KHAEASA AWC 316 19 19 19 17 21 38 9668759614 8280410036 02.06.2023 FRI

3 BHOGESWAR CHINDAKULA(BABAJA) AWC 213 15 10 15 13 12 25 7848033038 8280410048 03.06.2023 SAT

4 S U N D A Y 04.06.2023 SUN

5 R E F E R A L D A Y 05.06.2023 MON

6 KOKIPADA KOKIPADA AWC 607 10 18 10 15 13 28 7978052559 06.06.2023 TUE

7 KULAMANIKUNDA KULAMANIKUNDA AWC 120 6 16 6 16 6 22 8342843824 828041007 07.06.2023 WED

8 GOPALNAGAR GOPALNAGAR1+2 AWC 116+117 18+18 24+18 18+18 9 1 7 8 8 3 1 3 5 2 23+25 19+11 42+36 7894096579
8280410041 08.06.2023 THU

9 DIHAPOHAL
DIHAPOHAL+BERHAMPURA+

JAGARGADIA
AWC 112 20 20 20 16 24 40 8658178210 8280410046 09.06.2023 FRI

10 CHOUPADA CHOUPADA AWC 407 25 22 25 26 21 47 9438704654 9078776827 10.06.2023 SAT

11 S U N D A Y 11.06.2023 SUN

12 R E F E R A L D A Y 12.06.2023 MON

13 GELAPUR GELAPUR AWC 602 28 27 28 31 24 55 9337354168 8280410086 13.06.2023 TUE

14 P A H I L R A J A 14.06.2023 WED

15 R A J A S A N K R A N T I 15.06.2023 THU

16 SANAMULEI SANAMULEI-1+2 AWC 222+223 22+14 22+14 22+14 6 3 7 1 6 1 0 6 1 8 18+18 26+10 44+28 9777349817 8280410052 16.06.2023 FRI

17 SUDUSAILO,ANDEISAHI,
SUDUSAILO+ANDEISAHI+P.P.

BADAKHARAMANGA
AWC 224 8+8+3 15+8+4 8+8+3 78 94 81 82 84 16+13+4 7+7+3 23+16+7 7205521909

8280410057 17.06.2023 SAT

18 S U N D A Y 18.06.2023 SUN

19 R E F E R A L D A Y 19.06.2023 MON

20 R A T H Y A T R A 20.06.2023 TUE

21 I N T E R N A T I O N A L Y O G A D A Y 21.06.2023 WED

22 PAIKAPADA+MEGHA PAIKAPADA+MEGHA AWC 617+608 8+10 8+7 8+10 97 77 73 08 88 82 80 41 00 68 7+6 9+11 16+17 6370753290 6370444128 22.06.2023 THU

23 KAMARSAHI KAMARSAHI AWC 414 16 20 16 21 15 36 9178486463 8280410076 23.06.2023 FRI

24 BARSAILO BARSAILO WORD-17 AWC 305 13 15 13 9 19 28 8018519339 8282410079 24.06.2023 SAT

25 S U N D A Y 25.06.2023 SUN

26 R E F E R A L D A Y 26..06.2023 MON

27 BARSAILO BARSAILO WORD18 AWC 306 18 16 18 20 10 32 8658813272 8280410079 27.06.2023 TUE

28 BAGHUA BAHGUA AWC 503 18 10 18 13 15 28 9938972375 8280410025 28.06.2023 WED

29 GOPALNAGAR GOPALNAGAR UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L
703801 9 10 6 10 12 15 11 83 40 43 83 9937452429 29.06.2023 THU

30 I D U Z Z U H A 30.06.2023 FRI

1 NAHALPUR NAHALPUR1+3 AWC 610+612 22+17 20+10 22+17 95 56 53 90 78 20+11 22+16 42+27 9937356235 8280410082 01.07.2023 SAT

2 S U N D A Y 02.07.2023 SUN

3 R E F E R A L D A Y 03.07.2023 MON

4 ADASPUR PRACHI ACADEMY
GOVT.SCHOO

L
700104 19 10 16 15 21 59 55 89 142 188 614 324 290 614 9776976977

04.07.2023 TUE

5 DO 05.07.2023 WED

6 DO 06.07.2023 THU

7 DO 07.07.2023 FRI

8 NAHALPUR NAHALPUR-2 AWC 611 39 30 39 37 32 69 7609060131 8280410081 08.07.2023 SAT

9 S U N D A Y 09.07.2023 SUN

10 R E F E R A L D A Y
10.07.2023 MON

11 W R O L D P O P U L A T I O N D A Y 11.07.2023 TUE

12 ADASPUR PRACHI ACADEMY
GOVT.SCHOO

L 12.07.2023 WED

13 DO 13.07.2023 THU

14 DO 14.07.2023 FRI
15 JAINLO+JOHALA JAINLO+JOHALA AWC 136+605 9+18 7+25 9+18 96 58 63 84 76 82 80 41 00 86 7+23 9+20 16+43 8018020170 8458021526 15.07.2023 SAT
16 S U N D A Y 16.07.2023 SUN
17 R E F E R A L D A Y 17.07.2023 MON

18 UTTARAN AMBIKA NODAL HS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 708906 4 13 7 5 12 43 42 36 46 60 268 121 147 268 9777205014 18.07.2023 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY-2023



19 DO 19.07.2023 WED

20 DO 20.07.2023 THU

21 URADHA RADHAMOHAN UGHS
GOVT.SCHOO

L
708608 19 17 19 23 18 96 47 49 96 9938100375 21.07.2023 FRI

22 KAJALPUR KAJALPUR AWC AWC 413 14 18 14 13 19 32 9556963055 8280410091 22.07.2023 SAT

23 S U N D A Y 23.07.2023 SUN

24
R

E F E R A L D A Y
24.07.2023 MON

25 KUSUNPUR JANATA NODAL HS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 703902 3 12 14 6 13 11 8 23 41 24 154 73 81 154 8249333756 25.07.2023 TUE
26 DO 26.07.2023 WED

27 BALADA BALESWAR HS
GOVT.SCHOO

L
707802 40 41 81 40 41 81 9938420847 27.07.2023 THU

28
M

O H A R R U M
28.07.2023 FRI

29 KHANDASAILO KHANDASAILO AWC AWC 317 28 20 28 17 31 48
9556476034 8280410080 29.07.2023 SAT

30
S

U N D A Y
30.07.2023 SUN

31
R

E F E R A L D A Y
31.07.2023 MON

1 B.P.SUNDARAPUR GOPABANDHU GOVT HS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 700903
362 362 9438706200

01.08.2023 TUE

2 DO 02.08.2023 WED

3 DO 03.08.2023 THU

4 DO 04.08.2023 FRI

5 SIMALDA SIMALDA AWC 421 22 20 22 23 19 42 7504254354 9439252615 05.08.2023 SAT

6 S U N D A Y 06.08.2023 SUN

7 R E F E R A L D A Y 07.08.2023 MON

8 SUNDARAGRAM SUNDARAGRAM GHS
GOVT.SCHOO

L
702402 11 25 38 35 40 149 0 149 149 9777060107 08.08.2023 TUE

9 DO 09.08.2023 WED

10 BADAKHALAGAON BADAKHALAGAON UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 701601
9 12 11 9 10 51 18 33 51

10.08.2023 THU

11 N A T I O N A L D E W O R M I N G D A Y 11.08.2023 FRI

12 BABAJA(SALEI) BABAJA(SALEI) AWC 143 16 21 16 22 15 37 9938306365 8280410009 12.08.2023 SAT

13 S U N D A Y 13.08.2023 SUN

14 R E F E R A L D A Y 14.08.2023 MON

15 I N D E P E N D E N C E D A Y 15.08.2023 TUE

16 SISUA SISUA UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 706401
10 18 14 12 10 12 19 6 101 49 52 101

9556671259 16.08.2023 WED

17 BAIROI BAIROI UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 705901
6 11 8 15 15 15 22 17 109 50 59 109

8455970288 17.08.2023 THU

18 GOVINDAPUR ST XAVIER PUBLIC SCHOOL PVT SCHOOL 6 10 3 6 2 2 1 30 17 13 30
8847831102 18.08.2023 FRI

19 BALISAHI+TUBAKULA BALISAHI+TUBAKULASAHI AWC 406+425 13+7 6+11 13+7 80 93 23 19 44 10+9 9+9 19+18
9439497150 8280410076 19.08.2023 SAT

20 S U N D A Y 20.08.2023 SUN

27 R E F E R A L D A Y 21.08.2023 MON

22 B.SAILO BHAGABATI VIDHYAMANDIR PVT SCHOOL 11 16 22 37 25 30 33 24 14 182 98 84 182
9237042428 22.08.2023 TUE

23 DO 23.08.2023 WED

24 TANDIKANA SAPTAPHENI UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 708603
12 17 18 9 12 11 24 13 116 53 63 116 9861368517

24.08.2023 THU

25 DO 25.08.2023 FRI

26 SISUA SISUA-1+BAKHRAKUDA AWC 523+506 28+9 26+13 28+9 63 72 78 95 52 26+12 28+10 54+22 7681058282 8280410015 26.08.2023 SAT

27 S U N D A Y 27.08.2023 SUN

28
R

E F E R A L D A Y
28.08.2023 MON

29 ADASPUR BARAHIPUR UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 700201
14 7 9 9 11 8 8 66 31 35 66 9668563309

29.08.2023 TUE

30
R

A K H I P U R N I M A
30.08.2023 WED

31 KHERASA KHERASA UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 703201 7 10 9 7 6 5 14 58 32 26 58 8260066515 31.08.2023 THU

1 N A T I O N A L N U T R I T I O N D A Y
01.09.2023 FRI

2 SISUA SISUA-2 AWC 077 15 15 15
11

19 30
6370970852 8280410016 02.09.2023 SAT

3 S U N D A Y 03.09.2023 SUN

4 R E F F R AL D A Y 04.09.2023 MON

5 ALLAPUR ALLAPUR UPS
GOVT.SCHOO

L 708702
8 11 10 13 4 46 28 18 46

9178377034 05.09.2023 TUE

6 J A N M A S T A M I 06.09.2023 WED
7 GOVINDAPUR GOVINDAPUR COLLEGE 07.09.2023 THU

     FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023



8 DO 08.09.2023 FRI

9 DO 09.09.2023 SAT

10 S U N D A Y 10.09.2023 SUN

11 R E F E R A L D A Y 11.09.2023 MON

12 ADASPUR UN COLLEGE 9861228128 12.09.2023 TUE

13 DO 13.09.2023 WED

14 DO 14.09.2023 THU

15 DO 15.09.2023 FRI

16 DO 16.09.2023 SAT

17 S U N D A Y 17.09.2023 SUN

18 R E F E R A L D A Y 18.09.2023 MON

19 G A N E S H P U J A 19.09.2023 TUE

20 N U A K H A I 20.09.2023 WED

21 UN COLLEGE 21.09.2023 THU

22 DO 22.09.2023 FRI

23 TARADAPADA TARADAPADA AWC 422 32 30 32 37 25 62
9437311011 6370877750 23.09.2023 SAT

24 S U N D A Y 24.09.2023 SUN

25 R E F E R A L D A Y 25.09.2023 MON

26 KANTAPADA
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDHYAMANDIR
PVT SCHOOL 16 30 44 39 34 37 35 31 19 15 300 170 130 300

8908049938 26.09.2023 TUE

27 DO 27.09.2023 WED

28 DO 28.09.2023 THU

29 M O H A M M E D J A Y A N T I 29.09.2023 FRI

30 DO 30.09.2023 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023

1 S U N D A Y 01.10.2023 SUN

2 REFFERAL DAY G A N D H I J A Y A N T I 02.10.2023 MON

3 BADABIL GOPABANDHU NODAL HS
GOVT.SCHOO

L
36 52 78 82 80 328 161 167 328

9738706200 03.10.2023 TUE

4 DO 04.10.2023 WED

5 DO 05.10.2023 THU

6 DO 06.10.2023 FRI

7 BALIPADA BALIPADA-1 AWC 401 20 13 20 15 18 33 8908078778 8280410069 07.10.2023 SAT

8 S U N D A Y 08.10.2023 SUN

9 R E F E R A L D A Y 09.10.2023 MON

10 W O R L D M E N T A L D A Y 10.10.2023 TUE

11 K.B.SAILO K.B.SAILO SARASWATISISHU MANDIRPVT SCHOOL 20 33 33 20 29 20 22 13 15 205 120 85 205
9439012597 11.10.2023 WED

12 DO 12.10.2023 THU

13 DO 13.10.2023 FRI

14 M A H A L A Y A 14.10.2023 SAT

15 S U N D A Y 15.10.2023 SUN

16 R E F E R A L D A Y 16.10.2023 MON

17 ADASPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDHYAMANDIR
PVT SCHOOL 19 41 33 36 62 36 69 36 41 29 402 240 162 402

9776125007 17.10.2023 TUE

18 DO 18.10.2023 WED

19 DO 19.10.2023 THU

20 DO 20.10.2023 FRI

21 M A H A S A P T A M I 21.10.2023 SAT

22 M A H A A S T A M I 22.10.2023 SUN

23 M A H A N A V A M I 23.10.2023 MON

24 V I J A Y A D A S H A M I 24.10.2023 TUE

25 BALIPADA BALIPADA-2 AWC AWC 428 16 23 16 21 18 39 7684970524 8280410069 25.10.2023 WED

26 RANIPADA RANIPADA AWC AWC 13 5 13 10 8 18 7894914720 6370444128 26.10.2023 THU

27 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-2 AWC 513 7KM 30 43 30 41 32 73 9937036399 8280410017 27.10.2023 FRI

28 K U M A R P U R N I M A 28.10.2023 SAT

29 S U N D A Y 29.10.2023 SUN

30 R E F F E R A L D A Y 30.10.2023 MON

31 KUSUNPUR KUSUNPUR AWC 122 13 7 13 15 5 20 7377708106 8280410042 31.10.2023 TUE

1 ADASPUR ADASPUR-3 AWC 103 42 29 42 34 37 71 6371038879 8280410005 01.11.2023 WED

2 ALINGI ALINGI-1 AWC 201 10 21 10 18 13 31 7684974754 8280410040 02.11.2023 THU

3 ALINGI ALINGI-2 AWC 202 11 9 11 9 11 20 8763339118 8280410040 03.11.2023 FRI

4 BHODALA BHODALA AWC 310 27 28 27 31 24 55 7735888351 8280410030 04.11.2023 SAT

5 S U N D A Y 05.11.2023 SUN

6 R E F E R A L D A Y 06.11.2023 MON

7 URUJANGA URUJANGA AWC 322 23 19 23 21 21 42 9777798131 8280410037 07.11.2023 TUE

8 DAMODARPUR PRADHANSAHI-1 AWC 519 19 29 19 18 30 48 8763577788 8280410020 08.11.2023 WED

9 DAMODARPUR PRADHANSAHI-2 AWC 520 16 18 16 17 17 34 8260665944 8280410020 09.11.2023 THU

10 ADASPUR ADASPUR-1 AWC 101 37 24 37 29 32 61 9438110068 8280410003 10.11.2023 FRI

11 ADASPUR ADASPUR-2 AWC 102 44 41 44 52 33 85 9777774714 8280410004 11.11.2023 SAT

12 K A L I P U J A D I W A L I S U N D A Y 12.11.2023 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023



13 R E F E R A L D A Y 13.11.2023 MON

14 ADASPUR NARUA AWC 125 20 21 20 17 24 41 9668826387 8280410004 14.11.2023 TUE

15 KALIAGARH KALIAGARH AWC 119 12 14 14 12 14 26 9777080436 8280410047 15.11.2023 WED

16 BAIROI MUSLIMBASTI AWC 515 15 33 15 22 26 48 7684957978 8280410015 16.11.2023 THU

17 BAIROI BAIROI-1+PANDASAHI AWC 504+517 18+11 20+13 18+11 80 18 05 03 30 23+12 15+12 38+24 9861438652 8280410014 17.11.2023 FRI

18 ICHHAPUR BAIROI-2 AWC 505 27 24 27 26 25 51 9692811308 9348103077 18.11.2023 SAT

19 S U N D A Y 19.11.2023 SUN

20 R E F E R A L D A Y 20.11.2023 MON

21 NETAKUNDI NETAKUNDI AWC 318 16 8 16 11 13 24 8342069325 8280410032 21.11.2023 TUE

22 TANDIKANA TANDIKANA-1 AWC 130 33 37 33 30 40 70 9238831636 8280410008 22.11.2023 WED

23 TANDIKANA TANDIKANA-2 AWC 131 13 15 13 13 15 28 9937407168 8280410008 23.11.2023 THU

24 BARAHIPUR BARAHIPUR+ GUPTAMANIKA AWC 108+118 17+12 22+12 17+12 73 77 30 21 29 18+17 21+7 39+24 9090911541 8280410010 24.11.2023 FRI

25 INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF VIO LEN CE AGAI NST WO MAN 25.11.2023 SAT

26 S U N D A Y 26.11.2023 SUN

27 R A S A P U R N I M A R E F E R A L D A Y 27.11.2023 MON

28 BADAKHALAGAON BADAKHALAGAON AWC 507 25 29 25 30 24 54 9348064486 8280410041 28.11.2023 TUE

29 KANDALA KANDALA-1 AWC 216 13 12 13 11 14 25 8249071584 8280410049 29.11.2023 WED

30 KANDALA KANDALA-2 AWC 217 20 10 20 15 15 30 8249368743 8280410049 30.11.2023 THU

1 BALADA BALADA AWC 211 22 18 22 22 18 40 6371500966 8280410061 01.12.2023 FRI

2 GOVINDAPUR
GOVINDAPUR GIRLS 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 02.12.2023 SAT

3 S U N D A Y 03.12.2023 SUN

4 R E F E R A L D A Y 04.12.2023 MON

5 BADABIL BADABIL-1 AWC 204 20 16 20 20 16 36 8338031344 7606857092 05.12.2023 TUE

6 BADABIL BADABIL-2 AWC 205 15 19 15 13 21 34 6372915453 8280410051 06.12.2023 WED

7 U.P. RAHAMBA BHAGABATA BEHERA SAHI AWC 214 15 9 15 11 13 24 7894063331 8280410060 07.12.2023 THU

8 JHARPADA JHARPADA-1 AWC 411 30 27 30 24 33 57 7853839951 8280410071 08.12.2023 FRI

9 JHARPADA JHARPADA-2 AWC 412 21 15 21 17 19 36 9692022917 8280410072 09.12.2023 SAT

10 S U N D A Y 10.12.2023 SUN

11 R E F E R A L D A Y 11.12.2023 MON

12 U N I V E R S A L H E A L T H C O V E R AGE DAY 12.12.2023 TUE

13 B.P.SUNDARAPUR B.P.SUNDARAPUR-1 AWC 302 21 22 21 26 17 44 8144606402 8018806005 13.12.2023 WED

14 B.P.SUNDARAPUR B.P.SUNDARAPUR-2 AWC 303 18 25 18 20 23 43 7852931921 8280410028 14.12.2023 THU

15 B.P.SUNDARAPUR B.P.SUNDARAPUR-3 AWC 304 36 34 36 29 41 70 7325998423 8280410029 15.12.2023 FRI

16 KHERASA KHERASA AWC 316 19 19 19 17 21 38 9668759614 8280410036 16.12.2023 SAT

17 S U N D A Y 17.12.2023 SUN

18 R E F E R A L D A Y 18.12.2023 MON

19 BHODALA KALIAAMBASAHI AWC 315 24 26 24 28 22 50 9556073467 8280410030 19.12.2023 TUE

20 UTTARAN UTTARANA-1 AWC 226 10 13 10 13 8 23 8658814021 8280410043 20.12.2023 WED

21 UTTARAN UTTARANA-2 AWC 227 15 17 15 18 14 32 9861015022 8280410045 21.12.2023 THU

22 UTTARAN UTTARANA-3 AWC 228 16 8 16 15 9 24 7894096882 8280410043 22.12.2023 FRI

23 BHOGESWAR CHINDAKULA(BABAJA) AWC 213 15 10 15 13 12 25 7848033038 8280410048 23.12.2023 SAT

24 S U N D A Y 24.12.2023 SUN

25 X M A S D A Y 25.12.2023 MON

26 KOKIPADA KOKIPADA AWC 607 10 18 10 15 13 28 7978052559 26.12.2023 TUE

27 KULAMANIKUNDA KULAMANIKUNDA AWC 120 6 16 6 16 6 22 8342843824 8280410007 27.12.2023 WED

28 GOPALNAGAR GOPALNAGAR- AWC 28.12.2023 THU

29 DIHAPOHAL
DIHAPOHALA+BERHAMPURA

+JAGARAGADIA
AWC 112 20+12+3 20+10+2 20+12+3 30 37 67 8658178210

8280410046 29.12.2023
FRI

30 CHOUPADA CHOUPADA AWC 407 25 22 25 26 21 47 9438704654
9078776827 30.12.2023

SAT

31 S U N D A Y 31.12.2023 SUN

1 R E F E R A L D A Y 01.01.2024 MON

2 GELAPUR GELAPUR AWC 602 28 27 28 31 24 55 9337354168 8280410086 02.01.2024 TUE

7 3 KANDALA KANDALA PS GOVT.SCHOO 708903 10 13 16 9 11 59 27 32 59 6372344310 03.01.2024 WED

4 SUDUSAILO,ANDEISAHI, SUDUSAIL0+ANDEISAHI AWC 224 8+8 15+8 8+8 78 94 81 82 84 29 14 43 7205521909 8280410057 04.01.2024 THU

5 BADABIL BADABIL PS
GOVT.SCHOO

L
702501 9 14 16 16 8 63 31 32 63 7328878539 05.01.2024 FRI

6 KAMARSAHI KAMARSAHI AWC 414 16 20 16 21 15 36 9178486463
8280410076

06.01.2024 SAT

7 S U N D A Y 07.01.2024 SUN

8 R E F E R A L D A Y 08.01.2024 MON

9 BARSAILO BARSAILO WORD-17 AWC 305 13 15 13 9 19 28 8018519339
8280410079

09.01.2024 TUE

10 BARSAILO BARSAILO WORD-18 AWC 306 18 16 18 20 12 32 8658813272 8280410079 10.01.2024 WED

11 KALIAGARH KALIAGARH GOVT.SCHOO 708601 11+8 7+8 9+11 7+9 4+9 38+4 16+24 22+21 38+45 9938703027 11.01.2024 THU

12 NAHALPUR NAHALPUR-1 AWC 610 22 20 22 20 22 42 9937356235 8280410082 12.01.2024 FRI

13 NAHALPUR NAHALPUR 2 AWC 611 39 30 39 37 32 69 7609060131 8280410081 13.01.2024 SAT

14 S U N D A Y 14.01.2024 SUN

15 R E F E R A L D A Y 15.01.2024 MON

16 BALIPADA BALIPADA PS GOVT.SCHOO 704101 3 7 13 7 3 33 15 18 33 9437486888 16.01.2024 TUE

17 BARSAILO BARSAILO GOVT PS GOVT.SCHOO 701002 7 7 14 8 9 15 45 19 26 45 9938779062 8895283217 17.01.2024 WED

18 BHOGESWAR BHOGESWAR PS GOVT.SCHOO 708902 4 9 7 10 6 36 12 24 36 9438280238 18.01.2024 THU

19 MAJURAI GOURAMOHAN MAJURAI PS GOVT.SCHOO 704501 8 3 4 8 6 29 13 16 29 9938604492 19.01.2024 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2024

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023



20 NAHALPUR NAHALPUR-3 AWC 612 17 10 17 11 16 27 9556539078
8280410082

20.01.2024 SAT

21 S U N D A Y 21.01.2024 SUN

22 R E F E R A L D A Y 22.01.2024 MON

23 N E T A J I J A Y A N T I 23.01.2024 TUE

24 B.P.SUNDARAPUR NAIKULASAHI PS GOVT.SCHOO 700902 6 15 13 12 5 51 27 24 51 9861571789 24.01.2024 WED

25 TARADAPADA TARADAPADA PS GOVT.SCHOO 705001 9 12 8 12 15 56 29 27 56 9348366526 8658031423 25.01.2024 THU

26 R E P U B L I C D A Y 26.01.2024 FRI

27 BALISAHI+TUBAKULA BALISAHI+TUBAKULASAHI AWC 406/425 13+7 6+11 13+7 9439 4971 50 10+9 9+9 19+17 8093231944 8280410076 27.01.2024 SAT

28 S U N D A Y 28.01.2024 SUN

29 R E F E R A L D A Y 29.01.2024 MON

30 A N T I L E P R O S Y D A Y 30.01.2024 TUE

31 SIMALDA SIMALDA URDU PS
GOVT.SCHOO

L
700421 12 6 5 6 5 34 17 17 34 8763641786 31.01.2024 WED

1 MAJURAI SRI AUROBINDA INTEGRAL PVT.SCHOOL 11 12 10 20 10 16 13 14 16 122 75 47 122 01.02.2024 THU

2 DO
02.02.2024

FRI

3 SISUA SISUA-1+BAKHRAKUDA AWC 523 28+9 26+13 28+9 26+12 28+10 54+22 7681058282 8280410015 03.02.2024 SAT

4 S U N D A Y 04.02.2024 SUN

5 R E F E R A L D A Y 05.02.2024 MON

6 UDJOHALA ST XAVIER PUBLIC SCHOOL PVT.SCHOOL 06.02.2024 TUE

7 DO 07.02.2024 WED

8 DO 08.02.2024 THU

9 DO 09.02.2024 FRI

10 N A T I O N A L D E W O R M I N G
10.02.2024

SAT

11 S U N D A Y 11.02.2024 SUN

12 R E F E R A L  D A Y 12.02.2024 MON

13 BARAHIPUR SRI AUROBINDA INTEGRAL PVT.SCHHOL 13.02.2024 TUE

14 DO 14.02.2024 WED

15 DO 15.02.2024 THU

16 GUNADOLA
MAA KHETRANI 

VIDHYAPITHA
PVT.SCHOOL 5 3 10 10 12 17 17 74 37 37 74

16.02.2024
FRI

17 SISUA SISUA-2 AWC 524 15 15 15 11 19 30 637097058
8280410016 17.02.2024

SAT

18 S U N D A Y
18.02.2024

SUN

19 R E F E R A L D A Y 19.02.2024 MON

20 KAMARSAHI GOPINATHA UPS GOVT.SCHOO 705602 07 19 15 18 18 17 19 11 124 69 55 124 8260008596 20.02.2024 TUE

21 DO 21.02.2024 WED

22 BALADA BALADA UPS GOVT.SCHOO 707801 8 10 6 15 16 23 24 117 67 50 117 9437438458 22.02.2024 THU

23 DO 23.02.2024 FRI

24 TARADAPADA TARADAPADA AWC 422 24.02.2024 SAT

25 S U N D A Y 25.02.2024 SUN

26 R E F E R A L D A Y 26.02.2024 MON

27 JOHALA JOHALPROJECT UPS GOVT.SCHOO 706901 16 12 12 13 16 10 13 14 106 44 62 106 8328813960 27.02.2024 TUE

28 DO 28.02.2023 WED

7 29 NAHALPUR NAHALPUR UPS GOVT.SCHOO 707001 20 18 17 13 25 24 24 27 168 82 86 168 9437164036 28.02.2024 THU

1 DO 01.03.2024 FRI

2 BALIPADA BALIPADA-1 AWC 401 20 13 20 15 18 33 8908078778 8280410069 02.03.2024 SAT

3 S U N D A Y 03.03.2024 SUN

4 R E F E R A L D A Y 04.03.2024 MON

5 P A N C H A Y A T I R A J D I V A S 05.03.2024 TUE

6 PAIKAPADA PAIKAPADA PS GOVT.SCHOO 707101 5 7 5 6 6 29 12 17 29 9438367364 06.03.2024 WED

7 DIHAPOHAL DIHAPOHALA PS GOVT.SCHOO 708501 2 6 12 4 7 31 16 15 31 9090980770 07.03.2024 THU

8 M A H A S I V A R A T R I 08.03.2024 FRI

9 BALIPADA BALIPADA-2 AWC AWC 428 16 23 16 21 18 39 7684970524 8280410069 09.03.2024 SAT

10 S U N D A Y 10.03.2024 SUN

11 R E F E R A L D A Y 11.03.2024 MON

12 SANAMULEI SANAMULEI PS GOVT.SCHOO 702801 11 12 8 14 12 57 20 37 57 9438268433 12.03.2024 TUE

13 JHARPADA JHARAPADA PS GOVT.SCHOO 705502 14 18 14 27 23 96 47 49 96 8908634717 13.03.2024 WED

14 DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR PS GOVT.SCHOO 702301 13 15 11 18 12 69 27 42 69 9937664250 14.03.2024 THU

7 15 BAGHUA BAGHUA PS GOVT.SCHOO 701801 10 16 12 08 07 53 29 24 53 9853480668 15.03.2024 FRI

16 RAHAMBA+UP RAHAMBA HARIJANASAHI PS+UP GOVT.SCHOO 708002 96 68 34 39 34 5+2 10+6 4+8 7+3 10+3 36+22 20+12 16+10 36+22 9668343934 16.03.2024 SAT

17 S U N D A Y 17.03.2024 SUN

18 R E F E R A L D A Y 18.03.2024 MON

19 JOHAL JOHAL AWC 605 18 25 18 23 20 43 8018020170 8458021526 19.03.2024 TUE

20 KAJALPUR KAJALPUR AWC AWC 413 14 18 14 13 19 32 9556963055 8280410091 20.03.2024 WED

21 KHANDASAILO KHANDASAILO AWC AWC 317 28 20 28 17 31 48 9556476034 8080410080 21.03.2024 THU

22 SIMALDA SIMALDA+MEGHA AWC 421/608 22+10 20+7 22+10 23+6 19+11 42+17 7504254354 9439252615 22.03.2024 FRI

23 PP BADAKHARAMANGA PP BADAKHARAMANGA AWC 418 4 6 4 8 2 10 9938645491 23.03.2024 SAT

24 SUN DAY W O R L D T U B E R C U L O S I S D A Y 24.03.2024 SUN

25 R E F E R A L D A Y 25.03.2024 MON

26 SAMAMULEI SAMAMULEI 1+2 AWC 222/223 22+14 22+14 22+14 6 3 7 1 6 1 0 6 1 8 18+18 26+10 44+28 9777349817 8280410052 26.03.2024 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2024



27 SALEI SALEI BABAJA AWC AWC 16 21 16 22 15 37 9938306365 8280410009 27.03.2024 WED

28 RANIPADA RANIPADA+PAIKAPADA AWC AWC 617 13+8 5+8 13+8 6370 7532 90 10+7 8+9 16 7894914720 6370444128 28.03.2024 THU

29 BAGHUA BAGHUA AWC AWC 503 18 10 18 13 15 28 9938972375 8280410025 29.03.2024 FRI

30 JAINLO JAINLO AWC AWC 606 9 7 9 7 9 16 9658638476 8280410086 30.03.2024 SAT

31 S U N D A Y 31.03.2024 SUN

                















                


